
Australian Shepherd Club of America, Inc.
Rally Titles Received From 5/1/2014 To 5/31/20146/5/2014

RALLY ADVANCED (RA)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
ARGENT'S HIS PAW'S JUST IN TIME CD RNX RA 5/4/2014 5/27/2014 SANDRA J FUNK WINSTED, CT
BELLA ERICKSON RAX 5/4/2014 5/22/2014 DONNA ERICKSON FORT WORTH, TX
BLITZEN'S FLORIDA BREEZE CDX GS-N JS-N RAX 4/27/2014 5/20/2014 BOBBIE KURIVIAL LEESBURG, FL
BRAYLOR'S ARCADIAN FOREST OF EVE RAX 4/28/2014 5/20/2014 BOBBIE KURIVIAL LEESBURG, FL
CHER CAR'S TEXAS TAAI RA 5/4/2014 5/22/2014 JACKIE STEPHENSON ALVARADO, TX
HIDDEN VALLEY SUMMER SOLSTICE CD GS-N RAX 5/3/2014 5/27/2014 OLIVIA GUTHRIE KNOXVILLE, TN
HIMARK YATTA! OF SGD CD RA 5/4/2014 5/27/2014 KAREN E SERVICE LENOIR CITY, TN
HOGANDERS ONE UNLEASHED! RA 5/4/2014 5/27/2014 DONNA COFFIN ENGLEWOOD, TN
HOYTTS SON OF A GUN CD RAX 5/4/2014 5/27/2014 LINDA SAMPLE MARYVILLE, TN
KEELEY WISTERIA RA 5/3/2014 5/22/2014 VIRGINIA JOHNSON AZLE, TX
PADAMERE BY DESIGN RAX 5/4/2014 5/27/2014 CATHERINE ELLIS POWELL, TN
PAT'S IRISH WARP SIGNATURE CDX RNC RAX 4/19/2014 5/15/2014 DONNA BLEWS-PAPPAS WESTFIELD, MA
PERCY RA 3/15/2014 5/1/2014 HEIKE SIEVERS
RUGER JONES RNX RA 4/13/2014 5/1/2014 SHANNON JONES CARY, NC
SCHUYLERS TAFFY APPLE CD RAX 4/13/2014 5/1/2014 CAROLINE SCHUYLER PAW PAW, MI
STELLAR N TBGO ARE YOU READY RAX 4/13/2014 5/1/2014 SHANNON SECKLER PAW PAW, MI

RALLY ADVANCED X (RAX)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
BELLA ERICKSON RAX 5/4/2014 5/22/2014 DONNA ERICKSON FORT WORTH, TX
BLITZEN'S FLORIDA BREEZE CDX GS-N JS-N RAX 4/27/2014 5/20/2014 BOBBIE KURIVIAL LEESBURG, FL
BRAYLOR'S ARCADIAN FOREST OF EVE RAX 4/28/2014 5/20/2014 BOBBIE KURIVIAL LEESBURG, FL
HIDDEN VALLEY SUMMER SOLSTICE CD GS-N RAX 5/3/2014 5/27/2014 OLIVIA GUTHRIE KNOXVILLE, TN
HOYTTS SON OF A GUN CD RAX 5/4/2014 5/27/2014 LINDA SAMPLE MARYVILLE, TN
PADAMERE BY DESIGN RAX 5/4/2014 5/27/2014 CATHERINE ELLIS POWELL, TN
PAT'S IRISH WARP SIGNATURE CDX RNC RAX 4/19/2014 5/15/2014 DONNA BLEWS-PAPPAS WESTFIELD, MA
SCHUYLERS TAFFY APPLE CD RAX 4/13/2014 5/1/2014 CAROLINE SCHUYLER PAW PAW, MI



RALLY ADVANCED X (RAX)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
SIMPLY AN ENTERTAINER CDX REX 5/3/2014 5/22/2014 CARRIE LOVELL DALLAS, TX
STELLAR N TBGO ARE YOU READY RAX 4/13/2014 5/1/2014 SHANNON SECKLER PAW PAW, MI

RALLY EXCELLENT (RE)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
COLTON NORET CD GV-N JV-O RV-N RE 3/30/2014 5/1/2014 LAURA NORET MODESTO, CA
FLINT'S FIRECRACKER CD RE 4/6/2014 5/1/2014 ASHLEY DAVIS COLUMBIA, MO
ATCH JAVA WILTE OF THE RIVER FRONT CD RMX 3/15/2014 5/1/2014 WIM VAN DONGEN
LONDON'S DUCHESS OF IONTACH REX 4/13/2014 5/1/2014 SHANNON SECKLER PAW PAW, MI
MCKENZIE KAITLYN CD RE 5/3/2014 5/22/2014 GREG QUINTANA DALLAS, TX
PRODIGAL SON OF ANARCHY II REX REM RM 4/13/2014 5/1/2014 LACEY BALL ELKHART, IN
ROGUE RIVER LIGHT INSIDE CD RAX RE 4/13/2014 5/1/2014 SUSAN WEITZ GRANTS PASS, OR
SIMPLY AN ENTERTAINER CDX REX 5/4/2014 5/22/2014 CARRIE LOVELL DALLAS, TX

RALLY EXCELLENT MASTERS (REM)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
GLENBRIER REBOUND GS-N JS-O RS-O RMX REM 4/12/2014 5/1/2014 SANDY GUNTER STOKESDALE, NC
KURAKUMA JEDI NIGHT OF ALLIANCE CDX GS-E JS-E RS-E
RTX

4/12/2014 5/1/2014 LORI HOBBS KINGSPORT, TN
WINTERWOOD'S RED SKY IN THE MORNIN STDs OTDd CDX
REMX

4/27/2014 5/20/2014 ELAINE B LEROY JENKINSBURG, GA

RALLY EXCELLENT MASTERS X (REMX)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
BRIER HAVEN'S DANIEL CD RTX 4/26/2014 5/20/2014 ELLEN BERIS LADY LAKE, FL
KURAKUMA JEDI NIGHT OF ALLIANCE CDX GS-E JS-E RS-E
RTX

4/13/2014 5/1/2014 LORI HOBBS KINGSPORT, TN
ROCKERIN CHEYENNE PEPPER CD RAX RTX 5/3/2014 5/22/2014 LONNIE VENABLE AZLE, TX
WINTERWOOD'S RED SKY IN THE MORNIN STDs OTDd CDX
REMX

4/27/2014 5/20/2014 ELAINE B LEROY JENKINSBURG, GA



RALLY EXCELLENT X (REX)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
ATCH JAVA WILTE OF THE RIVER FRONT CD RMX 3/15/2014 5/1/2014 WIM VAN DONGEN
LONDON'S DUCHESS OF IONTACH REX 4/13/2014 5/1/2014 SHANNON SECKLER PAW PAW, MI
SIMPLY AN ENTERTAINER CDX REX 5/4/2014 5/22/2014 CARRIE LOVELL DALLAS, TX

RALLY MASTERS (RM)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
CLASSIQUES ALONG CAME JONES GV-N JV-N RV-N REX RM 5/4/2014 5/27/2014 DONNA COFFIN ENGLEWOOD, TN
PRODIGAL SON OF ANARCHY II REX REM RM 4/13/2014 5/1/2014 LACEY BALL ELKHART, IN
TIOGA'S LET'S PLAY RUGBEE CD RM 5/3/2014 5/22/2014 SARA M. BEALL ARLINGTON, TX

RALLY MASTERS X (RMX)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
KURAKUMA JEDI NIGHT OF ALLIANCE CDX GS-E JS-E RS-E
RTX

4/12/2014 5/1/2014 LORI HOBBS KINGSPORT, TN
PONTCHARTRAIN'S WYLDE BENOIT CD GV-N JV-E RV-O REM
RMX

4/12/2014 5/1/2014 SUSAN TINGLEY ROANOKE, VA

RALLY NOVICE (RN)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
AMIGO FROM LITTLE HOME RN 3/15/2014 5/1/2014 MANUEL HIDALGO
BELLA ERICKSON RAX 5/3/2014 5/22/2014 DONNA ERICKSON FORT WORTH, TX
BENEVER NIGHT BEFORE CHRISTMAS RNX 5/4/2014 5/27/2014 CAROL KASABIAN BELCHERTOWN, MA
BLACKWOOD'S MAGNIFICENT BROAD RNX 4/13/2014 5/1/2014 ALBERTA HOIKKA KALAMAZOO, MI
BLITZEN'S FLORIDA BREEZE CDX GS-N JS-N RAX 4/26/2014 5/20/2014 BOBBIE KURIVIAL LEESBURG, FL
BRASSTAX TAKES TWO STDs CD GS-E JS-E RS-E RN 4/5/2014 5/1/2014 BARBARA A. PETTY COLUMBIA, MO
BRAYLOR'S ARCADIAN FOREST OF EVE RAX 4/26/2014 5/20/2014 BOBBIE KURIVIAL LEESBURG, FL
BUDDY ULISSI RN 4/27/2014 5/20/2014 CHERYL ULISSI NEWARK, DE
BULLYSTARS SECRET AGENT RN 5/4/2014 5/22/2014 ELIZABETH SANDLIN FOUNTAIN CITY, IN
BUZZ ABOUT BUZZY RNX 4/6/2014 5/1/2014 LINDA MASON PRESCOTT, AZ
CHARMSTAR'S RUNNING THE MOONSHINE RNX 4/27/2014 5/20/2014 ANN SHINKLE GRAND ISLAND, FL



RALLY NOVICE (RN)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
CHER CAR'S TEXAS TAAI RA 5/3/2014 5/22/2014 JACKIE STEPHENSON ALVARADO, TX
CHEW-CHEW ULISSI RN 4/27/2014 5/20/2014 CHERYL ULISSI NEWARK, DE
CHEYENNE N CAVECREEK'S WALK ON WATER RN 4/5/2014 5/1/2014 STEVEN SIEVEKING COLUMBIA, MO
DEERWOOD'S JYNGO BELLA JOY CD RN 4/12/2014 5/12/2014 JANET BENDER KIRKVILLE, NY
EISERNTOR'S REVOLUTIONARY REGEMATIC RN 4/27/2014 5/20/2014 JOHN D. HADFIELD NEWARK, DE
EL MESQUITAL VULCAN RN 5/4/2014 5/22/2014 RON ACKERMAN DUNCANVILLE, TX
FOLLOW ME BOYS ITZ 'ZA PARTI RN 5/4/2014 5/27/2014 ANNE DUNN RUTEDGE, TN
GRAPHIC TRISTAN CDX RNX 3/29/2014 5/1/2014 COLLEEN COLENSO TRACY, CA
HIDDEN VALLEY SUMMER SOLSTICE CD GS-N RAX 6/8/2013 5/12/2014 OLIVIA GUTHRIE KNOXVILLE, TN
HIGH POWER'S JESSE JAMES RN 4/27/2014 5/20/2014 NANCY ONDRUS THE VILLAGES, FL
HOUNDBONES INSTA TUTE OF NUDGE RN 4/13/2014 5/1/2014 REBECCA NEWTON HARTFORD, MI
JAKE LESTER RNX 5/10/2014 5/22/2014 PAT LESTER PUEBLO, CO
KANSAS CITY KATE RN 4/27/2014 5/20/2014 NANCY ONDRUS THE VILLAGES, FL
LANG'S A LITTLE TO THE LEFT RN 4/12/2014 5/12/2014 CYNTHIA LANG SAUGUS, CA
LARALEE'S IRISH THUNDER CD RN 5/4/2014 5/22/2014 PAT RANDALL WEATHERFORD, TX
MOON VALLEY IT'S ALL GOOD RN 4/6/2014 5/1/2014 ALTHEA FRIEDMAN PRESCOTT, AZ
NEVERENDING EMOTION GWENDY RNX 3/15/2014 5/1/2014 PETRA STILLER
OSCAR SIMPKINS CD RN 5/4/2014 5/22/2014 JULIE M. SIMPKINS DECATUR, IL
OSCAR TEMPLETON HOUNDBONE RN 4/13/2014 5/1/2014 REBECCA NEWTON HARTFORD, MI
PAIRODOCS PHANTOM OF THE OPERA RN 4/12/2014 5/1/2014 TOM SAVARESE CHERAW, SC
PEARL THE MONEY PIT JS-N RN 3/23/2014 5/1/2014 STACIE STRAUSS SCOTTSDALE, AZ
PURE IMPULSE TEDDY RN 4/26/2014 5/20/2014 SHARIE L. DAVIS THE VILLAGE, FL
RIVERWIND WINDY COVE OSAGE RNX 5/3/2014 5/22/2014 CATHERINE GARRETT BURLESON, TX
SCHUYLER'S SHEZA HOT ONE RN 4/13/2014 5/1/2014 CAROLINE SCHUYLER PAW PAW, MI
SHERMAN'S RUSTY GV-O RV-O RN 4/5/2014 5/1/2014 KATHY SHERMAN PRESCOTT, AZ
STONE RIDGE IM DA MAN RN 4/13/2014 5/1/2014 BARBARA VACHA PLAINWELL, MI
TRISTAN VOM HAUS CD RN 4/27/2014 5/20/2014 MARIE ZAMAN TAVARES, FL
YAKIRA RN 3/15/2014 5/1/2014 CORNELIA LEUFGEN Brey, 
YELLOWSTONE'S GRIZZLY JACK RN 3/29/2014 5/1/2014 SUSANNE ANDERSON HUGHSON, CA



RALLY NOVICE C (RNC)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
TRACKSIDE DAISY NELL RNX RNC 4/13/2014 5/1/2014 CHRISTINE PARRISH GRANT, MI

RALLY NOVICE X (RNX)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
BELLA ERICKSON RAX 5/3/2014 5/22/2014 DONNA ERICKSON FORT WORTH, TX
BENEVER NIGHT BEFORE CHRISTMAS RNX 5/4/2014 5/27/2014 CAROL KASABIAN BELCHERTOWN, MA
BLACKWOOD'S MAGNIFICENT BROAD RNX 4/13/2014 5/1/2014 ALBERTA HOIKKA KALAMAZOO, MI
BLITZEN'S FLORIDA BREEZE CDX GS-N JS-N RAX 4/26/2014 5/20/2014 BOBBIE KURIVIAL LEESBURG, FL
BRAYLOR'S ARCADIAN FOREST OF EVE RAX 4/26/2014 5/20/2014 BOBBIE KURIVIAL LEESBURG, FL
BUZZ ABOUT BUZZY RNX 4/6/2014 5/1/2014 LINDA MASON PRESCOTT, AZ
CHARMSTAR'S RUNNING THE MOONSHINE RNX 4/27/2014 5/20/2014 ANN SHINKLE GRAND ISLAND, FL
GRAPHIC TRISTAN CDX RNX 3/30/2014 5/1/2014 COLLEEN COLENSO TRACY, CA
HIDDEN VALLEY SUMMER SOLSTICE CD GS-N RAX 6/8/2013 5/12/2014 OLIVIA GUTHRIE KNOXVILLE, TN
JAKE LESTER RNX 5/10/2014 5/22/2014 PAT LESTER PUEBLO, CO
MASKARAID N LUVSNO'S MAIDIN TIFFNEY CD RNX 5/4/2014 5/27/2014 JANE PALINKAS WINSTED, CT
NEVERENDING EMOTION GWENDY RNX 3/16/2014 5/1/2014 PETRA STILLER
RIVERWIND WINDY COVE OSAGE RNX 5/3/2014 5/22/2014 CATHERINE GARRETT BURLESON, TX
RUGER JONES RNX RA 4/12/2014 5/1/2014 SHANNON JONES CARY, NC
TARO RNX 5/4/2014 5/22/2014 JULIA DUNAWAY AZLE, TX
TRACKSIDE DAISY NELL RNX RNC 4/13/2014 5/1/2014 CHRISTINE PARRISH GRANT, MI

RALLY TRIAL CHAMPION (RTCH)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
RTCH ONE ASH JUST PEACHY CD 5/4/2014 5/22/2014 JERRI MARTIN LEWISVILLE, TX

RALLY TRIAL CHAMPION 2 (RTCH-2)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
OTCH5 RTCH RTCH-2 SADIES SIMPLY SENSATIONAL UDX2
GS-E JS-E RS-E RTX

4/12/2014 5/12/2014 CARRIE LOVELL DALLAS, TX



RALLY TRIAL X (RTX)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
BRIER HAVEN'S DANIEL CD RTX 4/26/2014 5/20/2014 ELLEN BERIS LADY LAKE, FL
KURAKUMA JEDI NIGHT OF ALLIANCE CDX GS-E JS-E RS-E
RTX

4/13/2014 5/1/2014 LORI HOBBS KINGSPORT, TN
ROCKERIN CHEYENNE PEPPER CD RAX RTX 5/3/2014 5/22/2014 LONNIE VENABLE AZLE, TX


